Universal Design for Learning: How to Improve Satisfaction and Retention for Students at All Learning Levels 12-01-16

1. What is your role on campus?

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
Faculty B 2
Faculty Developer ke &
Distance Education Administration Bl 2
Instructional Designer 22.2% &
Academic Administration 22.2% 2
Enrollment/Retention Dl g
Student Affairs/Student Activities 11.1% L
Student BT g
Other (please specify) .
answered question 9
skipped question 1

1 Dec 1, 2016 8:10 PM multiple: faculty, counseling, enrollment/retention, tutoring, teaching and learning

2. Please rate the following aspects of the online seminar.

Answer Options Poor Below average Average Above average Excellent Rating Average Response Count
Quality of content. 0 0 0 6 4 4.40 10
Similarity of advertised content to actual 0 0 . 4 4 420 10
content.
Presenter effectiveness. 0 0 0 5 5 4.50 10

, . 0 0 0 1 9 4.90 10
Level of presenter's expertise.

0 0 2 5 3 4.10 10

Value of audience interaction.



Quiality of supplemental materials.

Ease of using the presentation. Y
. . 0

Audio quality.

Comment:

Number Response Date Comment:

1 Dec 1, 2016 8:10 PM Memorable, valuable, designed for all, well timed and executed

2 Dec 1, 2016 8:08 PM disclaimer - | have not had a chance to fully check out the supplementary materials.

3. The amount of information presented was:

Answer Options Response Percent
0,
Not enough 10.0%
90.0%

The right amount
0,
Too much DO

answered question

skipped question

4. How useful was the information in the seminar?

Answer Options Response Percent
0,
Not useful at all Bl
0,
Somewhat unuseful L0
0.0%

Unsure

Categories

Response Count

1
9
0
10
0

Response Count
0

0

4.22
4.40

4.40

answered question

10

10

10



0,
Somewhat useful 0.0% 0

0,
Very useful 100.0% 10
answered question 10
skipped question 0

5. How likely is it that you will implement the ideas discussed in this seminar?

ARy Ol Response Percent Response Count
Not likely at all 0.0% 0
Somewhat unlikely 0.0% 0
Unsure 0.0% 0
Somewhat likely 10.0% 1
Very likely 90.0% 9
answered question 10
skipped question 0

6. Would you participate in another Magna Online Seminar?

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
0,
Very unlikely 0.0% 0
0,
Somewhat unlikely 0.0% 0
30.0% 3
Unsure
0,
Somewhat likely 20.0% 2
50.0% 5

Very likely

answered question 10



skipped question 0

7. Overall rating of the online seminar?

Answer Options Poor Below average Average Above average Excellent Rating Average Response Count

Overall rating 0 0 1 3 6 4.50 10

answered question

skipped question

8. Would you recommend this online seminar to a friend?

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
Very unlikely 0.0% 0
Somewhat unlikely 0.0% 0
Unsure 0.0% 0
Somewhat likely 0.0% 0
Very likely 100.0% 10
If you would recommend it, what would you say? 2
answered question 10
skipped question 0

1 yuu wuuilu

Number Response Date recommend it, Categories

e ey ey P I

1 Dec 3, 2016 9:51 AM this is a good 101 for UDL

2 Dec 1, 2016 8:08 PM Useful for a quick primer on UDL but the real value was in the 5-step approach that an organization or individual can take to adopt a UDL mindset.

10



9. What topics are you interested in for future programs like

this one?
Answer Options Response Count
2
answered question 2
skipped question 8
Number Response Date Response Text Categories

1 Dec 3, 2016 9:51 AM more advanced UDL as well as other scolarship of teaching and learning

2 Dec 1, 2016 8:10 PM More information on UDL in relation to student services, for example. How do we get people engaged in this on the institutional level?

10. To improve our service to you, please include additional
comments you have:

Answer Options Response Count
3
answered question 3
skipped question 7
Number Response Date Response Text Categories

1 Dec 3, 2016 9:51 AM a film recording in addition to the audio recording would have made it easier to follow

The pace of the seminar increased in the second half. A little too fast for me to absorb what the presenter said. | will go back to supplemental
2 Dec 1, 2016 9:15 PM materials.

3 Dec 1, 2016 8:10 PM A bit scratchy on the volume.



